
Tuna Chunks in Brine (1.70kg)
UNIT: 1 x 1.70kg

Description
Delicious, healthy, moist and succulent. We only use the Skipjack species, the most 

sustainable source of tuna and source it from waters where stocks are regularly monitored by 

the International Seafood Sustainability Foundation (ISSF). We have full traceability back to 

the fishing vessel, are dolphin friendly with facilities satisfying all the requirements of the 

Earth Island Institute (EII) Programme of Inspection.

This is available in 1.88kg and 800g for added convenience and once opened can be stored in 

a refrigerator for a maximum of two days.
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Allergen Information


Cereal


Milk


Eggs


Peanuts


Nuts


Crustaceans


Mustard


Fish


Lupin


Sesame


Celery


Soya


Molluscs


SO2

Contains Cereal No

Contains Gluten -

Contains Milk No

Contains Eggs No

Contains Peanuts No

Contains Nuts No

Contains Crustaceans No

Contains Mustard No

Contains Fish Yes

Contains Lupin No

Contains Sesame No

Contains Celery No

Contains Soya No

Contains Molluscs No

Contains SO2 No

Nutrition
Typical Values Per 100g/ml

Energy 460 kJ

109 kcal

Fat 1 g

- of which saturates 0.3 g

Carbohydrates 0 g

- of which sugars 0 g

Fibre g

Protein 25 g

Salt 0.73 g

Dietary Information
Suitable for Vegetarians

Suitable for Vegans

Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance

Suitable for Coeliacs

Approved for a Halal Diet No

Approved for a Kosher Diet No

Ingredients SKIPJACK TUNA (FISH), Water, Salt
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Directions for Use N/A

   

Storage Instructions Keep in cool dry place.

   

Packaging GTIN: 5060392095119

Inner GTIN: 

Weight/Volume: 

Packaging Type: 

   

Country of Origin
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